
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X TTM202C601 Managerial Accounting CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 TTM202C602
Globalization, Preservation & 

Conservation of Culture
TTM204C402 Hospitality Management

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 TTM204C201
FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING 

FOR TOURISM
GE 4/8 GE 4/8 TTM204C403 Culture & Heritage Tourism

Friday, 30 June, 2023 TTM202C406 Tour Operations TTM204C202 MARKETING IN TOURISM TTM202C201 Tourism Phenomenon TTM204C404 Tourist Behaviour

Monday, 3 July, 2023 TTM202C402 Financial Accounting TTM202C202 Eco & Sustainable Tourism

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 TTM204C204
HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT & 
TTM202D601 Tour Guiding & Interpretation TTM204D402 Hotel & Resort Management

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 TTM202C405 Transport Management TTM202C205 Tourism Products of India

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 TTM202C401
Entrepreneurship 

Management
TTM204C205

TRAVEL AGENCY AND TOUR 

OPERATIONS
VAC TTM202C606

Map Work and Tourist Map 

Designing & Aviation Geography
TTM204D404 Air Fare and Ticketing

Friday, 7 July, 2023 TTM204D201 SUSTAINABLE TOURISM SEC TTM202D602 Front Office Management

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II TTM202C605
Human Resource Management in 

Tourism
X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

RSTTM 

TTM 

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th

MTTM TTM TTM MTTM 

PG 4th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm


